
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8192 BONAIR SPORT

Periode: 2021 Najaar Padel

PADEL OPEN

24/04/2024 09:28:22 1Pagina : 

Categorie : 

1
2
3
4
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Volgnr
0805098
2179580
2208204
0006675
2259264
2014288
2078189
2260783
2005547
2251347
2249454
2253907
2250931
0849939
2247394
2132169
2228806
2260979
2177256
2242730
2252696
2023545
0023225
2248517
2247415
2241393
2217275
2249671
2197732
2238287
2258080
0808885
0548145
0285353

Lidnr
Fosse Cedric
Laureyns Bert
Beerens Hervé
De Durpel Jarne
De Naeyer Bram
De Pelecyn Rob
De Ruyver Jonathan
De Visscher Karel
De Wilde Karel
De Winter Stijn
Doolaege Jo
Eeckhout Koen
Gees Wouter
Haesebeyt Jeroen
Mertens Koen
Mory Kristof
Neirinckx Steven
Noens Jeffrey
Payne Jurgen
Perdaens Thierry
Ponnet Eddy
Rossignol Yannick
Schepmans Tim
Schockaert Tom
Van Buggenhout Philip
Van De Maele Jonas
Van den Bogaert Thomas
Van de Velde Andy
Van de Velde Giovanni
Van Impe Brent
Van Overwaele Cedric
Van Waeyenberghe Brecht
Verdoodt Frederik
Vernis Yen

Naam
P200
P200
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100
P100

Klassement
18/09/1999
04/05/1975
26/07/1977
01/02/1998
06/07/1985
20/07/1977
21/01/1983
03/01/1976
05/04/1982
03/01/1990
29/05/1976
16/07/1980
15/05/1995
10/10/1974
26/05/1977
20/11/1981
07/11/1982
17/11/1988
04/01/1974
17/11/1972
04/07/1977
05/03/1984
30/04/1976
18/12/1981
16/06/1978
20/08/1980
28/12/1981
25/05/1993
30/03/1988
29/03/1985
13/07/1985
28/09/1990
21/10/1985
13/06/1987

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Padel 2179580 Laureyns Bert

TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 477 65 85 09
froosadventure@outlook.be

Afdeling


